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Campionati Regionali Indoor di Fondo
Sabato 19 Marzo 2022
Milano D. Samuele = Vasca 50Mt.

3000 m Stile libero

Risultati

Femmine Ragazzi

CONDORELLI Victoria
PIVA Vittoria

MURARO Martina
GASTALDI Alice

BORIN Aurora

COSCIA Giulia
CHETTYKBAEVA Victoria
SCOTTINI Sarah

SKUQI Aurora

2008
2008
2009
2008
2008
2009
2008
2008
2008

NUOTATORI MILANESI
ASOLA NUOTO
ACQUAL1VILLAGE SSD
CANOTTIERI LECCO
PHOENIX ASD
PHOENIX ASD
NUOTATORI MILANESI
ACQUALIVILLAGE SSD
ACQUAL1VILLAGE SSD

3000 m Stile libero Maschi Ragazzi

ROSSI Florian

MOLINARI Riccardo
LOZZA Riccardo

MAESTRI Andrea

NEMBER Edoardo Adriano
DI MATTEO Massimo
FASANI Tommaso

TOSI Jason

LAMPUGNANI Thomas Micha

MACCHIARELLA Paolo
CATTANEO Mauro
MANNINO Samuele
GIULIANI Matteo

2006
2007
2006
2006
2007
2006
2006
2008
2008
2007
2008
2008
2007

ASOLA NUOTO

ASOLA NUOTO

POLISP SAN GIULIANO SSD
SPORT DREAM CAMPUS TEAM PAVI
VITTORIA ALATA NUOTO ASD
NUOTATORI MILANESI

NUOTATORI MILANESI

TEAM LOMBARDIA NUOTO MGM SPO
CANOTTIERI BISSOLATI

SPORT DREAM CAMPUS TEAM PAVI
SPORT DREAM CAMPUS TEAM PAVI
SPORT DREAM CAMPUS TEAM PAVI
NUOTATORI MILANESI

5000 m Stile libero Femmine Juniores

GIRAUDO Viola
BECCATI Michela
MANZONI Zoe Renee
COSTI Siria

RADU Loredana Elena
CAPRIOGLIO Sara

OGGIONI Francesca Maria

ZANCHI Noemi
RIZZO Isabella Laura
LAINO Ida

2007
2006
2006
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007

BUSTO PALLANUOTO ASD
PROSPORT ACQUA SSD

POLISP SAN GIULIANO SSD
ACQUAL1VILLAGE SSD

CANOTTIERI BISSOLATI

SPORT DREAM CAMPUS TEAM PAVI
GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSD

NP VAREDO SSD

SPORT DREAM CAMPUS TEAM PAVI
SPORT DREAM CAMPUS TEAM PAVI

5000 m Stile libero Maschi Juniores

TITTA Daniele
MATTIELLO Gabriele
CATALANO Gabriele
PRUENSTER Ludovico
FERRARI Niccolo'

2004
2004
2005
2005
2005

PIETRO RADICI NUOTO
PROSPORT ACQUA SSD
NUOTO CLUB MILANO ASD
NUOTATORI MILANESI
NUOTATORI MILANESI

5000 m Stile libero Femmine

VIGANO' Renata
MASETTI Anna

2005
2004

NP VAREDO SSD
G.A.M. TEAM SSD - BRESCIA
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MARINETTI Asia 2005 NUOTO CLUB MILANO ASD
MALINVERNI Milena 2004 CANOTTIERI LECCO
ROLDO Sonia 2005 NUOTO CLUB MILANO ASD
NEGRETTI Letizia 2005 ASOLA NUOTO

5000 m Stile libero Maschi

MELZI Andrea Marco 2002 SPORTING LODI SSD
CASATI Nicolo' Antonio 2000 QUANTA CLUB SRL SSD
BERETTA Leonardo 2001 SPORT DREAM CAMPUS TEAM PAVI

FEDELI Diego 1987 CANOTTIERI BISSOLATI
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